Nombre_________________________________________La fecha___________________Periodo______
Los países hispanohablantes
	país
	nacionalidad
	capital

	
	Europa
	

	1.
	
	

	
	El Caribe
	

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	
	México y Centroamérica
	

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	
	Sudamérica 
	

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	



